Monitorler

Uriin

27 SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

8.398,95 TL

20.998,95 TL

628,95 USD

782,25 USD

1.029,00 USD



